
Amateur Doppel 42
1 Uwe Dillmann Frank Lachenmayer

2 Frank Charly Frießem Friedrich Kircher

3 Georg Meister Simone Meister

4 Florian Heuschmid David Lodhi

5 Ferhat Agostinis Peter Decker

5 Peter Müller Klaus Gottesleben

7 Frank Schäfer Matthias Humbert

7 Birol Ayraz Marco Schmidt

9 Henrik Zimmermann Rauno Rauer

9 Stefan Jaehrling Tobias Messer

9 Christoph Cochius Hans Fackler

9 Susanne Klug Michael Brückner

13 Jörg Schrimpf Martin Merkel

13 Alex Neugebauer Yannick Dubois

13 Jan Pietsch Daniel Scherf

13 Markus Münster Dennis Twardzik

17 Jan Riedel Klaus-Dieter Baer

17 Michael Jansen Kristijan Savic

17 Heinrich Opgenoorth Matija Crnjac

17 Igor de Canck Nadja Hodbod

17 Michael Malcherek Falk Nußbaum

D.Y.P. Lehmacher 34
1 Ulrich Stoepel Katrin Matsushita

2 Frank Lachenmayer Kristijan Savic

3 Björn Hoffmann Manfred Roth

3 Matthias Humbert Uwe Dillmann

Mixed 16
1 Ulrich Stoepel Katrin Matsushita

2 Petra Euler Björn Hoffmann

3 Susanne Klug Michael Brückner

4 Robin Hanke Sandra Wohlfart

5 Anne Müller Christopher Marks

5 Nadja Hodbod Andy Barbaric

7 Georg Meister Simone Meister

7 Frank Schäfer Sandra Garske

Neuling Doppel 38
1 Claudio Porcelli Mario Smiljcic

2 Michael Brückner Susanne Klug

3 David Lodhi Florian Heuschmid

4 Henrik Zimmermann Matija Crnjac

5 Jan Pietsch Daniel Scherf

5 Igor de Canck Nadja Hodbod

7 Matthias Humbert Sandra Garske

7 Falk Nußbaum Michael Malcherek

9 Mario Hartig Manuel Hartig

9 Peter Decker Ferhat Agostinis

9 Patrick Riemenschneider Mathias Schmidting

9 Dennis Twardzik Markus Münster

13 Alex Neugebauer Yannick Dubois

13 Jörg Schrimpf Martin Merkel

13 Jan Riedel Klaus-Dieter Baer

13 Anne Müller Birol Ayraz

17 Rauno Rauer Matthias Brochof

17 Alexander Strübig Christian Strübig

17 Uwe Jentsch Thomas Ludewig



Offenes Doppel 42
1 Matthias Humbert Andreas Werner

2 Denny Strauß Marco Schmidt

3 Robin Hanke Manfred Roth

4 Robert Horn Katrin Matsushita

5 Ulrich Stoepel Christopher Marks

5 Stefan Jaehrling Tobias Messer

7 Uwe Dillmann Frank Lachenmayer

7 Petra Euler Björn Hoffmann

9 Hans Fackler Friedrich Kircher

9 David Lodhi Florian Heuschmid

9 Peter Müller Klaus Gottesleben

9 Birol Ayraz Matija Crnjac

13 Andy Barbaric Igor de Canck

13 Falk Nußbaum Michael Malcherek

13 Claudio Porcelli Mario Smiljcic

13 Susanne Klug Michael Brückner

17 Georg Meister Simone Meister

17 Christoph Cochius Kristijan Savic

17 Yannick Dubois Alex Neugebauer

17 Jürgen Hoch Michael Jansen

17 Jörg Schrimpf Martin Merkel

Tornado MI 18
1 Susanne Klug Jan Pietsch

2 Martina Meister Reinhold Meister

3 Petra Euler Björn Hoffmann

4 Sandra Garske Andreas Werner

5 Georg Meister Simone Meister

5 Uli Stöpel Katrin Matsushita

7 Robin Hanke Anne Müller

7 Anke Labahn Abdessatar Debich

9 Stefanie Schüler Marco Weis

Tornado OD 44
1 Ulrich Stoepel Christopher Marks

2 Andreas Werner Sandra Garske

3 Friedrich Kircher Frank Charly Frießem

4 Marco Weis Christoph Kupka

5 Katrin Matsushita Jürgen Hoch

5 Denny Strauß Marco Schmidt

7 Martina Meister Reinhold Meister

7 Peter Müller Klaus Gottesleben

9 Petra Euler Björn Hoffmann

9 Heinrich Opgenoorth Matija Crnjac

9 Georg Meister Manfred Roth

9 Mario Hartig Manuel Hartig

13 Uwe Jentsch Thomas Ludewig

13 Hans Fackler Igor de Canck

13 Jan Pietsch Daniel Scherf

13 Robin Hanke Matthias Humbert

17 Robert Horn Frank Schäfer

17 Florian Heuschmid David Lodhi

17 Alex Neugebauer Christoph Cochius

17 Stefan Jaehrling Tobias Messer

17 Abdessatar Debich Matthias Brochof

17 Claudio Porcelli Mario Smiljcic


